
 unofficial

Body VýkonSČ

04.10.2024 18:00

Umís. KlubNarozenDráha Jméno

1000 m Mix - Kvalifikace 

1 28 188 Novak Max 1996 Team Aker Daehlie 2:46.99 

2 26 183 Bing Thomas 1990 eD system Vltava Fund team 2:51.63 

3 30 191 Šrail Jan 1990 eD system Vltava Fund team 2:54.83 

4 14 170 Antoš Lukáš 2006 Fischer Ski klub Šumava Vimperk 2:56.02 

5 33 194 Walther Jakob 1999 Slavia Pojišťovna Sport team 2:56.18 

6 31 192 Štoček Fabián 1994 eD system Vltava Fund team 2:56.75 

7 16 172 Hoffmann Ondra 2007 KLSG Jablonec nad Nisou 2:57.43 

8 27 184 Bohatý Aleš 1996 eD system Vltava Fund team 2:57.54 

9 24 181 Sedláček Václav 1986 eD system Vltava Fund team 2:57.66 

10 19 175 Durrer Silvan 2004 Team BSV IBEX 2:59.02 

11 23 180 Kolaja Petr 2000 eD system Vltava Fund team 3:00.44 

12 34 195 Bečvář Jakub 2005 eD system Vltava Fund team 3:03.22 

13 32 193 Martan Matyáš 2004 eD system Vltava Fund team 3:03.98 

14 22 179 Brändli Lauro 1997 Team BSV IBEX 3:04.97 

15 18 174 Března Matěj 2005 Sportovní klub Nové Město na Moravě 3:06.07 

16 21 177 Maryška Jan 2002 eD system Vltava Fund team 3:06.27 

17 25 182 Albrecht Matyáš 1999 Ski Sokol Stachy 3:08.50 

18 20 176 Kyrál Matěj 2005 Ski Sokol Stachy 3:10.68 

19 15 171 Böhm Jan 2006 Fischer Ski klub Šumava Vimperk 3:15.57 

20 29 190 Sejk Jan 1980 Neregistrovaní 3:17.26 

21 17 173 Kyrál Šimon 2009 Ski Sokol Stachy 3:19.08 

22 12 164 Hujerová Tereza 1998 SCSSPORT.cz KSI Swenor Team 3:20.87 

23 7 157 Bangman Hedda 1995 eD system Vltava Fund team 3:21.17 

24 5 155 Charriere Noemi 2003 Team BSV IBEX 3:26.73 

25 3 153 Alder Fabienne 2003 Team BSV IBEX 3:27.70 

26 9 161 Hynčicová Petra 1994 eD system Vltava Fund team 3:31.65 

27 10 162 Paul Katerina 1996 Team BSV IBEX 3:31.89 

28 2 152 Mánková Emma 2008 Fischer Ski klub Šumava Vimperk 3:33.84 

29 4 154 Beck Leandra 2004 Team BSV IBEX 3:34.31 

30 8 160 Hejná Anna Marie 1999 eD system Vltava Fund team 3:35.16 

31 11 163 Stichling Laura 1995 eD system Vltava Fund team 3:36.96 

32 6 156 Randáková Hanka 2005 Ski Sokol Stachy 3:37.41 

33 1 151 Bere Johanna Zóya 2007 SCSSPORT.cz KSI Swenor Team 3:55.00 

34 13 165 Sedláčková Kateřina 1984 eD system Vltava Fund team 4:08.12 

 official

Body VýkonSČ

04.10.2024 19:00

Umís. KlubNarozenDráha Jméno

1000 m Muži - Finále B

1 2 184 Bohatý Aleš 1996 eD system Vltava Fund team 2:58.00 

2 4 175 Durrer Silvan 2004 Team BSV IBEX 2:58.50 

3 1 172 Hoffmann Ondra 2007 KLSG Jablonec nad Nisou 2:59.60 

4 3 181 Sedláček Václav 1986 eD system Vltava Fund team 3:00.40 

5 5 180 Kolaja Petr 2000 eD system Vltava Fund team 3:16.50 

6 6 195 Bečvář Jakub 2005 eD system Vltava Fund team 3:20.20 

Lipno Loppet

VÝSLEDKY

( Frymburk 04.10.2024 )

ON LINE SYSTEM s.r.o. 04.10.2024 19:271/2



 official

Body VýkonSČ

04.10.2024 19:10

Umís. KlubNarozenDráha Jméno

1000 m Muži - Finále A

1 1 188 Novak Max 1996 Team Aker Daehlie 2:49.57 

2 2 183 Bing Thomas 1990 eD system Vltava Fund team 2:50.21 

3 3 191 Šrail Jan 1990 eD system Vltava Fund team 2:51.61 

4 5 194 Walther Jakob 1999 Slavia Pojišťovna Sport team 2:51.93 

5 6 192 Štoček Fabián 1994 eD system Vltava Fund team 2:53.70 

6 4 170 Antoš Lukáš 2006 Fischer Ski klub Šumava Vimperk 2:55.71 

 official

Body VýkonSČ

04.10.2024 19:20

Umís. KlubNarozenDráha Jméno

1000 m Ženy - Finále 

1 3 155 Charriere Noemi 2003 Team BSV IBEX 3:18.56 

2 1 164 Hujerová Tereza 1998 SCSSPORT.cz KSI Swenor Team 3:20.36 

3 2 157 Bangman Hedda 1995 eD system Vltava Fund team 3:21.52 

4 4 153 Alder Fabienne 2003 Team BSV IBEX 3:21.89 

5 6 162 Paul Katerina 1996 Team BSV IBEX 3:23.93 

6 5 161 Hynčicová Petra 1994 eD system Vltava Fund team 3:25.76 

Lipno Loppet

VÝSLEDKY
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